© 2017  IQRF Tech s.r.o.            www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_AN-06_170913      Page 1
AN-06
Antenna 868 / 916 MHz
Datasheet
 AN-06
© 2017  IQRF Tech s.r.o.            www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_AN-06_170913      Page 2

© 2017  IQRF Tech s.r.o.            www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_AN-06_170913      Page 3
Product information
Ordering code
AN-06   Antenna 868 MHz as well as 916 MHz
Recommended cables
CAB-U.FL/SMA-15 Antenna cable with SMA and U.FL connectors, 15 cm
CAB-U.FL/SMA-50 Antenna cable with SMA and U.FL connectors, 50 cm
CAB-U.FL/SMA-100 Antenna cable with SMA and U.FL connectors, 100 cm
Not recommended cable
CAB-U.FL/SMA-05 Antenna cable with SMA and U.FL connectors, 5 cm
Document history
170913  Chapter Recommended cables added.
131115  Parameters slightly precised.
100525  First release.